1. CONTRACT 1D CODE PAGEOP PAGES
r AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT v | 2 ﬁ\
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO- 3. BRFECTIVE DATE |4, REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NOC. . PROTECT NO.(If applicable)
POOOTS 20-Jan-2004
6. ISSURD BY CODE | FA2521 7. ADMINISTERED BY (JF offics than ilem 6) CODE ]
45 CONSLSC2R
1201 EDWARD H. WHITE W 5T See Hem 6
PATRACK AFE Rl 33083737
2. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR {MNo., Sireet, County, Stete and Zip Code) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO,
BAE EVATEME TECHNIGAL AERVIORE INC.
JARES P. GILLIS 98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
o b re s
W, 0A, MO, OF CONTRACT/GRDER NO,
| RIS
10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
CODE 26548 |eacmITY CODE X | 17-Aug-2001
11. THIS ITEM QNLY A.?PUES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
Dmm.mwnwmim.wummmhm "Phc bour st dase specified for recalpt of Offer [ f i cxene [ ] o vox et
Dﬁnwnztm'hdurwdpmflhhnwudwn!pdwbththmrndM:puiﬁulhlhnﬁ:ihdwmuuuddbymd;hrnnwum
{x) By coomplcting Mem § and 15, sed rohasing mulnt-muln-n: b} By acknowledylng receipt of this amoadment 0d ¢ach ooy 0F the offet submitted;
uk)symmmmmmmamum Seadlon and In h FAN}RE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT T0 AR

RECEIVED AT THE ucsmmammnmsmmmmmmmunmnnm‘asmm? RESULTIN
REELTION OF YOUR OFRER, lfbﬂmdﬁmmddmnm-nﬁ!ﬁndymwm uch change may he made by telegran or letier,

provided zach tolcgram or leuer nakes mefe 1o the soli and thix dh and it recaived prior 1o the opening bowr and daty specified.
12, ACCOUNTING ARE APPROPRIATION DA (I raquiced)
Sep Schedule '

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS UF CUNTRACTS/URDERS.
TT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER HO. AS DESCRIBED TN ITEM 14,
TS CHANGE ORTIER 15 ISSUED PURSUANTTO: (Spocify avibonity) THE CHANGES SET FORTIL IN YPEM 14 ARE MADE IN TR
CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN TTEM 10A.

B5.THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER 1S MODIFIED TQ REPLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying

affice, appropeation datc, ete.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR #2.103(B).
X |C.THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF
FARS2.232-22 Limitation of Funds and Mutua) Agreemeant of the parties
D.OTHER {Specify tvpe of modification sod suthority)
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [ ] isaat, E is required to sign this document and return copies o the issuing office.
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF rection handings, ineloding <nlicstsinn/onntract subjert matter
where feasible.)
Seepage 2of 2
an d hcrsinn aXl larrns amd somditvms of tee Jesrmont fprpnosd in Hom B4 o 104, t< benuolove cumprd, rrmaing uachun, ‘uih!-ﬂ'-amd:ﬂu
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER {Type or priat)
| Roger F. Qgilvie, IRSP Division Mpr. |LINDA K. ROBINSON, CONTRACTING OFFICER
158. coWomon 15C.DATE SIGNED  [168. uw;mn STATES OF m?:m , 16C. DATE SIGNED
&;z:.m;aQ_m = g 7
re of person authorized to sign) 20 JAN 2004 | Sigmature of Contracting Officer) 1’?’""\ Lug¥
30-105-04 STANDARD FORM 30 (Rev. 10-83)

APPROVED BY OIRM 11-84 Praserihed by GSA

FAR (48 CFR} $3.242



F08650-01-C-0066/ P00075 Page 2 of 2

1. Purpose: Upgrade Microwave Control Unit (MCU) for Cobra Judy IAW RFP 03-04, in accordance with IRS-
DM-047-04, dated 19 Dec 2003 and as agreed to by the parties. Funding in the amount of $418,921 is provided.

2. Section B: Remove page B-12 and replace with revised page B-12. CLIN 2010 AA has been added in the
amount of $418,921 to the bid schedule.

3. Section F: Remove page 8 and replace with revised page 8.

3. Section G: Remove page G-1i (5) and replace with revised page G-1i (5). Total contract funding is changed
FROM $44,429,547 TO $44,848,468, an increase of $418,921.

4. Changes are annotated by a vertical black line in the right-hand margin.

5. Summary for the Payment Office (DFARS 243.171)

CLIN TYPE Purchase Request # CLIN CLIN TO
FROM CHANGE
2010 AA CPFF F2IRSP33640200 $0 $418,921 $418,921
TOTAL $418,921

N N N W N =N Vs



PART I - THE SCHEDULE
SECTION B
SUPPLIES OR SERVICE AND PRICES/COSTS

OPTION PERIOD #2 — 1 Oct 03 to 30 Sep 04
DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

CLIN

2008

2009

2010

2010AA

RESERVED

CONTRACT DATA REQUIREMENTS - FY 2004 1 JO N/A
The contractor shall prepare and deliver technical data

and information IAW contract data requirements list (CDRL),.

in Section J. (Except CDRLs A010, AO11, A012, and A013.)

SYSTEMS MODIFICATIONS - FY 2004 1 JO N/A
The contractor shall perform systems modifications

and provide CDRLs A010, A011, A012, and A013

IAW SOW paragraph 3.6. Extent of effort and delivery

schedule shall be directed by the contracting officer.

CDRLs will not be separately priced.

FOB: TBD

PQA/INSP SITE: TBD ACCEPTANCE: TBD

SUBCLIN 1 JO N/A
Upgrade Microwave Control Unit (MCU) for Cobra Judy

IAW RFP 03-04 dated 10 Apr 2003

FOB: DESTINATION PQA/INSP: DESTINATION

ACCEPTANCE: DESTINATION

(COST PLUS FIXED-FEE)

ESTIMATED COST
FIXED FEE
ESTIMATED CPFF

A A la

§___ NSP

§__ TBN

$418.921

F08650-01-C-0066/P00075

Page B-12




F-1 PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE
OPTION PERIOD #2— 1 Oct 03 - 30 Sep 04

CLIN Mod Description Qty/Unit | FOB/Ship to Delivery Date
Number
2003AB Vendor Component Repair
P00071 | Air Conditioner, #83N 1 EA Ol 22 Jun 2004
P00074 | VTR5210A1 tube, SN 3114R3 1 EA 458W 1 Nov 2004
P00074 | VTR5219A1 tube, SN 317R5 1 EA 458W 1 Nov 2004
P00074 | Focus Coil, p/n8742556, S/N 130 2 EA 458W 1 Jan 2005
and 510
2003AC Fabrication of Components
2004 Engineering/Technical support 1Oct 2003-
30 Sep 2004
2004AA Engineering/Technical Support 1Oct 2003-
30 Sep 2004
2004AB Engineering Field Support 10ct 2003-
30 Sep 2004
2004AC Engineering Investigations
2005 Field Overhauls 10ct 2003-
30 Sep 2004
2006 Commercial Transportation 10ct 2003-
30 Sep 2004
2007 Reimbursable Travel & Per Diem 10ct 2003-
30 Sep 2004
2010 System Modifications 10ct 2003-
30 Sep 2004
2010 AA | P0O0075 | Upgrade Microwave Control Unit 1JO 26 Jul 2004|
F08650-01-
C0066/P00075

Page 8




ACCT

APPROPRIATE/LMT SUBHEAD/CPN

OBLIG CLASS RECIP DODAAD SUPPLEMENTAL
ACRN DATA ACCOUNTING CLASSIFICATION AMOUNT
FY 2004 Total Available FY 04  $ 4,690,466.00
CA 5743400 304 83LE 212M33 010000 56955 35182F 662400 F62400
Increase to ACRN CA $ 418,921.00
F2IRSP33371000 PO0070 55048000 J02629 $ 251,388.00
F2IRSP33371000 PO0070 58405000 $ 314,126.00
F2IRSP33371000 PO0070 51015000 J02698 $  267,820.00
F2IRSP33371000 PO0070 55042000 J02648 $  100,889.00
F2IRSP33371000 P0O0070 51016000 J02596 $  343,934.00
F2IRSP33371000 PO0070 55057000 J02593 $ 51,783.00
F2IRSP33371000 PO0070 55080000 J02597 $  127,067.00
F2IRSP33371000 P0O0070 51510000 J02625 $  785,394.00
F2IRSP33371000 PO0070 55460000 J02618 $ 51,783.00
F2IRSP33371000 PO0070 55462000 J02656 $  194,449.00
F2IRSP33371000 PO0070 51710000 J02651 $  427,576.00
F2IRSP33371000 P0O0070 51710000 J02655 $ 96,796.00
F2IRSP33371000 PO0070 52004000 J02638 $ 69,898.00
F2IRSP33371000 PO0070 52007000 J01498 $  126,348.00
F2IRSP33371000 PO0070 55711000 J00423 $  208,534.00
F2IRSP33371000 PO0070 55989000 J00237 $  140,602.00
F2IRSP33430100 P0O0071 55048A00 J02706 $ 30,153.00
F2IRSP33370300 P0O0071 51510000 J02625 $ 26,159.00
F2IRSP33370500 P00072 55080000 J02325 $ 75,685.00
F2IRSP33370600 P00073 55080000 J02325 $ 39,112.00
F2IRSP33450300 P00074 58405000 $  424,279.00
F2IRSP33490100 P00074 58405000 $ 18,966.00
F2IRSP33450500 PO0074 58405000 $ 18,661.00
F2IRSP33450400 PO0074 58405000 $ 39,610.00
F2IRSP32790100 P0O0074 51710000 J02576 $ 40,533.00
F2IRSP33640200 P00075 55048A00 J02706 $  418,921.00

F08650-01-C-0066/P00075

G-1i (5)



